 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC.
End Panels: End panel legs are 1” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate or melamine on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. Two 1” thick high-pressure
laminate stretchers extend from end panel to end panel  for support and structure. The
bottom of each end panel is fitted with two adjustable leveling glides.
Note: 24”D single-face tables are also available.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• melamine selction (if applicable)
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-220413
Melamine - Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060T-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $954
KRB-C3060T-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,029
KRB-C3060T-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,136
KRB-C3072T-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,052
KRB-C3072T-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,126
KRB-C3072T-42 30" x 72" x 42"H $1,235
KRB-C3084T-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,584
KRB-C3084T-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $1,689
KRB-C3084T-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $1,828
KRB-C3096T-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,584
KRB-C3096T-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $1,689
KRB-C3096T-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $1,828
KRB-C3660T-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,102
KRB-C3660T-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,174
KRB-C3660T-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,284
KRB-C3672T-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,212
KRB-C3672T-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,309
KRB-C3672T-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,418
KRB-C3684T-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $1,823
KRB-C3684T-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $1,926
KRB-C3684T-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,066
KRB-C3696T-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $1,823
KRB-C3696T-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $1,926
KRB-C3696T-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,066
KRB-C4260T-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,339
KRB-C4260T-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,413
KRB-C4260T-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,523
KRB-C4272T-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,449
KRB-C4272T-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,523
KRB-C4272T-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $1,632
KRB-C4284T-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,059
KRB-C4284T-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,164
KRB-C4284T-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,304
KRB-C4296T-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,059
KRB-C4296T-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,164
KRB-C4296T-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,304
KRB-C4860T-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,577
KRB-C4860T-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $1,651
KRB-C4860T-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $1,760
KRB-C4872T-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,689
KRB-C4872T-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $1,760
KRB-C4872T-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $1,871
KRB-C4884T-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,297
KRB-C4884T-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,388
KRB-C4884T-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $2,498
KRB-C4896T-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,297
KRB-C4896T-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,388
KRB-C4896T-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $2,498
Casters $340
Melamine - Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3672T-42
PRICE INCREASE NOTICE: All List Prices will
increase by 5% effective April 24, 2022.
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number............................4 Casters option $340
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-220413
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060L-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,162
KRB-C3060L-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,229
KRB-C3060L-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,333
KRB-C3072L-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,263
KRB-C3072L-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,353
KRB-C3072L-42 30" x 72" x 42"H 227 $1,456
KRB-C3084L-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,804
KRB-C3084L-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,053
KRB-C3084L-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,177
KRB-C3096L-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,804
KRB-C3096L-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,053
KRB-C3096L-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,177
KRB-C3660L-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,248
KRB-C3660L-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,322
KRB-C3660L-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,430
KRB-C3672L-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,357
KRB-C3672L-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,455
KRB-C3672L-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,566
KRB-C3684L-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,114
KRB-C3684L-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,205
KRB-C3684L-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,340
KRB-C3696L-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,114
KRB-C3696L-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,205
KRB-C3696L-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,340
KRB-C4260L-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,473
KRB-C4260L-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,497
KRB-C4260L-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,680
KRB-C4272L-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,584
KRB-C4272L-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,632
KRB-C4272L-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $1,815
KRB-C4284L-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,340
KRB-C4284L-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,383
KRB-C4284L-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,590
KRB-C4296L-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,340
KRB-C4296L-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,383
KRB-C4296L-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,590
KRB-C4860L-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,603
KRB-C4860L-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $1,748
KRB-C4860L-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $1,785
KRB-C4872L-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,712
KRB-C4872L-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $1,883
KRB-C4872L-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $1,920
KRB-C4884L-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,469
KRB-C4884L-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,559
KRB-C4884L-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $2,682
KRB-C4896L-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,469
KRB-C4896L-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,559
KRB-C4896L-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $2,682
HPL - Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460T-29-SF 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,077
KRB-C2460T-36-SF 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,133
KRB-C2460T-42-SF 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,133
KRB-C2472T-29-SF 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,211
KRB-C2472T-36-SF 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,262
KRB-C2472T-42-SF 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,262
KRB-C2484T-29-SF 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $1,527
KRB-C2484T-36-SF 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $1,577
KRB-C2484T-42-SF 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $1,577
KRB-C2496T-29-SF 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $1,758
KRB-C2496T-36-SF 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $1,809
KRB-C2496T-42-SF 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $1,809
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460L-29-SF 24” x 60” x 29”H 130 $1,223
KRB-C2460L-36-SF 24” x 60” x 36”H 138 $1,274
KRB-C2460L-42-SF 24” x 60” x 42”H 146 $1,274
KRB-C2472L-29-SF 24” x 72” x 29”H 140 $1,327
KRB-C2472L-36-SF 24” x 72” x 36”H 148 $1,371
KRB-C2472L-42-SF 24” x 72” x 42”H 156 $1,371
KRB-C2484L-29-SF 24” x 84” x 29”H 155 $1,778
KRB-C2484L-36-SF 24” x 84” x 36”H 165 $1,828
KRB-C2484L-42-SF 24” x 84” x 42”H 175 $1,828
KRB-C2496L-29-SF 24” x 96” x 29”H 165 $1,930
KRB-C2496L-36-SF 24” x 96” x 36”H 170 $1,983
KRB-C2496L-42-SF 24” x 96” x 42”H 185 $1,983
PRICE INCREASE NOTICE: All List Prices will increase by 5% effective April 24, 2022.